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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

4. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
21.5.2022 - 10:15
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub RezultatTočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

Odprto

1. RAGAINI Alesssandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:51.76 760 26.36 27.90 28.87 28.63
2. PUŠNIK Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.41 727 26.98 29.15 29.06 28.22
3. ŠENICA PAVLETIČ Primož2001 PK Ljubljana 1:54.33 710 26.71 28.65 29.34 29.63
4. LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 1:56.39 673 27.22 29.59 29.80 29.78
5. POPOVIČ Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:58.06 644 27.09 29.85 30.71 30.41
6. VINTAR Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 1:58.83 632 28.64 30.42 30.03 29.74
7. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 1:59.67 619 27.82 29.68 30.75 31.42
8. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 2:00.30 609 28.14 30.36 31.68 30.12
9. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 PK Radovljica 2:00.92 600 28.27 30.56 30.92 31.17

10. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 2:01.31 594 28.01 30.09 31.85 31.36
11. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 2:01.46 592 28.20 30.57 31.24 31.45
12. DJUKIĆ Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:01.92 585 28.32 30.85 31.67 31.08
13. ZOGOVIČ Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:02.93 571 28.31 31.28 32.27 31.07
14. LESJAK Jakob 2006 PK Neptun Celje 2:02.99 570 28.12 31.04 32.24 31.59
15. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK K .2006 PK Ljubljana 2:03.11 568 28.66 31.42 32.95 30.08
16. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 2:03.18 567 27.83 30.34 31.92 33.09
17. KUKEC Nejc 2001 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:04.55 549 28.10 31.08 32.73 32.64
18. PODOBNIK Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:04.86 545 29.34 31.14 31.86 32.52
19. FEKONJA Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 2:06.88 519 29.51 31.95 32.54 32.88
20. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:07.12 516 30.34 31.81 32.60 32.37
21. FINK Amadej 2007 PK Koper 2:07.48 512 29.98 33.05 32.39 32.06
22. PETERNEL Primož 2004 PK Radovljica 2:07.55 511 29.13 31.42 32.65 34.35
23. ILAR Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:07.66 510 30.02 32.89 33.36 31.39
24. MAMLIĆ Simon 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:08.35 501 29.63 32.67 33.61 32.44
25. AMATORI Davide 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 2:09.14 492 30.43 33.01 33.48 32.22
26. VRBINC Gašper 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:09.50 488 28.36 31.46 34.52 35.16
27. TARRONI Dimitri 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:09.86 484 29.18 32.86 34.40 33.42
28. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:09.98 483 30.04 33.34 33.72 32.88
29. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 2:10.04 482 29.45 33.24 34.30 33.05
30. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:10.06 482 29.42 32.86 33.88 33.90
31. MAJCEN Taj 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:10.58 476 29.30 33.12 33.44 34.72
32. POTEMIN Jaroslav 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:10.89 473 30.03 33.25 34.34 33.27
33. JUVANČIČ Filip 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:11.53 466 29.97 32.99 34.41 34.16
34. ŠTUPAR Tevž 2006 PK Kamnik 2:12.28 458 31.04 34.00 34.30 32.94
35. ČATIĆ Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:13.02 450 30.67 33.43 34.75 34.17
36. ZUPANIČ Tian 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:13.64 444 30.67 34.64 35.16 33.17
37. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 2:14.27 438 31.26 33.57 33.62 35.82
38. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:16.84 414 31.71 35.60 35.48 34.05
39. HUDOVORNIK Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:17.42 408 31.36 35.22 35.95 34.89
40. GOR Danijel 2008 PK Koper 2:17.65 406 30.69 34.86 36.24 35.86
41. JURKOVIČ Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:18.41 400 32.09 35.72 35.94 34.66
42. KOCJAN Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:18.77 397 31.43 35.08 36.25 36.01
43. BRŽAN Tibor 2007 PK Koper 2:19.31 392 31.81 35.59 36.96 34.95
44. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:21.71 372 33.02 36.87 37.43 34.39
45. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 2:21.76 372 31.87 36.66 37.87 35.36
46. GREGORIČ Mitja 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:21.78 372 32.13 35.79 37.22 36.64
47. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:22.08 369 33.04 36.40 36.84 35.80
48. GREGORIČ Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.65 365 32.18 36.04 37.65 36.78
49. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:23.69 357 33.40 37.12 37.70 35.47
50. KOVAČIČ Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:23.99 355 33.04 37.57 37.25 36.13
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen Klub RezultatTočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

51. RUPNIK Ivo 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:25.62 343 33.04 36.71 37.90 37.97
52. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:27.89 328 32.95 38.15 39.47 37.32
53. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 2:28.75 322 35.00 37.99 38.30 37.46
54. VRHOVNIK Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 2:29.47 317 34.63 38.07 39.20 37.57
55. KRAŠAN Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:31.62 304 33.52 39.21 39.98 38.91
56. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:32.11 301 34.40 40.07 41.87 35.77
57. BABIČ Maks Jon 2007 PK Celulozar Krško 2:33.68 292 31.38 36.81 42.16 43.33
58. ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 2:34.06 290 35.28 38.45 39.85 40.48
59. PAVIC Djordje 2007 PK Vracar 2:36.96 274 33.14 41.46 43.23 39.13
60. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 2:39.86 259 37.47 41.45 40.48 40.46
61. KRAGELJ Črt 2008 PK Ajdovščina 2:41.22 253 36.02 41.55 42.43 41.22
62. LEKIC Filip 2009 Vojvodina 2:43.00 245 38.05 43.18 41.38 40.39
63. VOLK Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:46.60 229 36.50 43.25 44.92 41.93
64. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:55.71 195 37.29 43.83 49.44 45.15

D

1. PODOBNIK Filip 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:04.86 545 29.34 31.14 31.86 32.52
2. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:16.84 414 31.71 35.60 35.48 34.05
3. GOR Danijel 2008 PK Koper 2:17.65 406 30.69 34.86 36.24 35.86
4. KOCJAN Nik 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:18.77 397 31.43 35.08 36.25 36.01
5. PEZEROVIČ Ian 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:21.71 372 33.02 36.87 37.43 34.39
6. TRUJIC Vuk 2008 PK Vracar 2:21.76 372 31.87 36.66 37.87 35.36
7. ČADEŽ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:22.08 369 33.04 36.40 36.84 35.80
8. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:23.69 357 33.40 37.12 37.70 35.47
9. RUPNIK Ivo 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:25.62 343 33.04 36.71 37.90 37.97

10. KRAŠAN Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:31.62 304 33.52 39.21 39.98 38.91
11. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:32.11 301 34.40 40.07 41.87 35.77
12. ŽEN Nace 2008 PK Kamnik 2:34.06 290 35.28 38.45 39.85 40.48
13. ORLIC Uros 2009 Vojvodina 2:39.86 259 37.47 41.45 40.48 40.46
14. KRAGELJ Črt 2008 PK Ajdovščina 2:41.22 253 36.02 41.55 42.43 41.22
15. LEKIC Filip 2009 Vojvodina 2:43.00 245 38.05 43.18 41.38 40.39
16. VOLK Žiga 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:46.60 229 36.50 43.25 44.92 41.93
17. MATIJEVIĆ Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 2:55.71 195 37.29 43.83 49.44 45.15

C

1. RAGAINI Alesssandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:51.76 760 26.36 27.90 28.87 28.63
2. POPOVIČ Svit 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:58.06 644 27.09 29.85 30.71 30.41
3. PETERLIN Nik 2006 PK Kamnik 2:00.30 609 28.14 30.36 31.68 30.12
4. LESJAK Jakob 2006 PK Neptun Celje 2:02.99 570 28.12 31.04 32.24 31.59
5. RAZPOTNIK VRTAČNIK K .2006 PK Ljubljana 2:03.11 568 28.66 31.42 32.95 30.08
6. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:07.12 516 30.34 31.81 32.60 32.37
7. FINK Amadej 2007 PK Koper 2:07.48 512 29.98 33.05 32.39 32.06
8. ILAR Lun 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:07.66 510 30.02 32.89 33.36 31.39
9. MAMLIĆ Simon 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:08.35 501 29.63 32.67 33.61 32.44

10. AMATORI Davide 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 2:09.14 492 30.43 33.01 33.48 32.22
11. VRBINC Gašper 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:09.50 488 28.36 31.46 34.52 35.16
12. TARRONI Dimitri 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 2:09.86 484 29.18 32.86 34.40 33.42
13. MUSTAR Martin 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:09.98 483 30.04 33.34 33.72 32.88
14. PŠENIČNIK Nej 2006 PK Ljubljana 2:10.04 482 29.45 33.24 34.30 33.05
15. MAJCEN Taj 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:10.58 476 29.30 33.12 33.44 34.72
16. JUVANČIČ Filip 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:11.53 466 29.97 32.99 34.41 34.16
17. ŠTUPAR Tevž 2006 PK Kamnik 2:12.28 458 31.04 34.00 34.30 32.94
18. ČATIĆ Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:13.02 450 30.67 33.43 34.75 34.17
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

4. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prosto/Free, C

Rojen Klub RezultatTočke 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. ZUPANIČ Tian 2007 PK Neptun Celje 2:13.64 444 30.67 34.64 35.16 33.17
20. HUDOVORNIK Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:17.42 408 31.36 35.22 35.95 34.89
21. JURKOVIČ Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:18.41 400 32.09 35.72 35.94 34.66
22. BRŽAN Tibor 2007 PK Koper 2:19.31 392 31.81 35.59 36.96 34.95
23. GREGORIČ Jakob 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.65 365 32.18 36.04 37.65 36.78
24. KOVAČIČ Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:23.99 355 33.04 37.57 37.25 36.13
25. KOMAR PUCELJ Žiga 2007 PK Ljubljana 2:27.89 328 32.95 38.15 39.47 37.32
26. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 2:28.75 322 35.00 37.99 38.30 37.46
27. VRHOVNIK Matevž 2007 PK Kamnik 2:29.47 317 34.63 38.07 39.20 37.57
28. BABIČ Maks Jon 2007 PK Celulozar Krško 2:33.68 292 31.38 36.81 42.16 43.33
29. PAVIC Djordje 2007 PK Vracar 2:36.96 274 33.14 41.46 43.23 39.13

B

1. KOSEC Tian 2005 PD Maribor 1:59.67 619 27.82 29.68 30.75 31.42
2. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 2005 PK Ljubljana 2:01.31 594 28.01 30.09 31.85 31.36
3. DJUKIĆ Robert 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:01.92 585 28.32 30.85 31.67 31.08
4. ZOGOVIČ Dejan 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:02.93 571 28.31 31.28 32.27 31.07
5. FEKONJA Sergej 2004 PD Maribor 2:06.88 519 29.51 31.95 32.54 32.88
6. PETERNEL Primož 2004 PK Radovljica 2:07.55 511 29.13 31.42 32.65 34.35
7. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:10.06 482 29.42 32.86 33.88 33.90
8. POTEMIN Jaroslav 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:10.89 473 30.03 33.25 34.34 33.27
9. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 2:14.27 438 31.26 33.57 33.62 35.82

10. GREGORIČ Mitja 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:21.78 372 32.13 35.79 37.22 36.64

A

1. PUŠNIK Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:53.41 727 26.98 29.15 29.06 28.22
2. ŠENICA PAVLETIČ Primož2001 PK Ljubljana 1:54.33 710 26.71 28.65 29.34 29.63
3. LOMBARDO Valerio 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 1:56.39 673 27.22 29.59 29.80 29.78
4. VINTAR Miha 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 1:58.83 632 28.64 30.42 30.03 29.74
5. KREK BAŠELJ Matjaž 2003 PK Radovljica 2:00.92 600 28.27 30.56 30.92 31.17
6. MILENOVIĆ Nikola 2002 PK Neptun Celje 2:01.46 592 28.20 30.57 31.24 31.45
7. DEL PIVO Enrico 2003 Sport Village Pesaro 2:03.18 567 27.83 30.34 31.92 33.09
8. KUKEC Nejc 2001 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:04.55 549 28.10 31.08 32.73 32.64

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

